1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
IP Surveillance
VPort 16-M12 Series
EN 50155 compliant, high quality CCD image, compact IP cameras
The VPort 16-M12 is a compact, fixed-IP camera with EN 50155:2007
compliance that is specially designed for rolling stock CCTVapplications.
In addition to the -25 to 55°C operating temperature, IP66 rain and dust
protection, anti-vibration M12 Ethernet connector, Power-over-Ethernet

Moxa’s website).
Standard: ONVIF
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Package Checklist
• VPort 16-M12 IP camera
• L-type Torx screw driver
• 4 nuts and 4 washers
• 4 top cover screws for flush mount
• Installation stick
• Quick installation guide (printed)
• Documentation and software CD
• Warranty card
Standard Models Dome Models Lens Modulation
NTSC PAL
VPort 16-M12-CAM3L5430N VPort 16-DO-M12-CAM3L5430N 3 mm  –
VPort 16-M12-CAM3L5430P VPort 16-DO-M12-CAM3L5430P 3 mm – 
VPort 16-M12-CAM3L5436N VPort 16-DO-M12-CAM3L5436N 3.6 mm  –
VPort 16-M12-CAM3L5436P VPort 16-DO-M12-CAM3L5436P 3.6 mm – 
VPort 16-M12-CAM3L5460N VPort 16-DO-M12-CAM3L5460N 6 mm  –
VPort 16-M12-CAM3L5460P VPort 16-DO-M12-CAM3L5460P 6 mm – 
VPort 16-M12-CAM3L5480N VPort 16-DO-M12-CAM3L5480N 8 mm  –
VPort 16-M12-CAM3L5480P VPort 16-DO-M12-CAM3L5480P 8 mm – 
VPort 16-M12-CAM3L54160N VPort 16-DO-M12-CAM3L54160N 16 mm  –
VPort 16-M12-CAM3L54160P VPort 16-DO-M12-CAM3L54160P 16 mm – 
Notes: Conformal coating is available on request.
Unit: mm (inch)
17 (0.67)R
EF.